
REACH CAFE MENU

Reach

Be Strong

Sunshine

Manna 

Heavenly  Toast  

Breakfast  Bun 

Breakfast  Croissant

Muesl i  & Yogurt

Avo & Toast

Scrambled Egg & Toast

B R E A K F A S T S
R55

R105

R75

R110

R90

R58

R82

R65

R43

R35
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two eggs ,  two rashers  o f  back  bacon ,  pork  sausage ,  two potato  ros t i s ,  g r i l l ed  tomato ,  two s l i c e s  o f  toas t  s erved
with  but ter  & jam

Bread opt ions :  Farm-s ty le  whi te  or  brown,  sourdough(+R3) ,  rye  sourdough(+R5)

one  egg ,  one  rasher  o f  back  bacon ,  gr i l l ed  tomato ,  one  s l i c e  o f  toas t  s erved  wi th  but ter  & jam

4 egg  omele t t e  wi th  cheese .  Served  wi th  gr i l l ed  cherry  tomato  & one  s l i c e  o f  toas t  on  the  s ide

guacamole ,  co t tage  cheese  & poached  egg  s erved  on  two s l i c e s  o f  toas t .  Served  wi th  ba l samic  g laze  and gr i l l ed
cherry  tomatoes  on  the  s ide
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guacamole  s erved  on  two s l i c e s  o f  toas t .  Served  wi th  bas i l  pe s to  and gr i l l ed  cherry  tomatoes  on  the  s ide
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

s l i c e  o f  chee se ,  two rashers  o f  back  bacon & one  egg  s erved  on  a  toas ted  br ioche  ro l l
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

two rashers  o f  back  bacon and three  s crambled  eggs  s erved  on  a  toas ted  cro i s sant
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mues l i  s e rved  wi th  p la in  yogurt .  Honey  and c innamon served  on  the  s ide
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

s l i c ed  avo  s erved  wi th  one  s l i c e  o f  toas t
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

We aim to provide a  fr iendly  and caring place  for  people  to  connect  in  a  beauti ful  and re laxed
environment ,  with excel lent  service ,  coffee ,  and food.

Cheese
Cheese  & tomato
Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese  & tomato

R65
R74
R80
R88

Egg & bacon
Egg,  bacon & cheese
Chicken mayo

R82
R90
R94
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T O A S T I E S Bread opt ions :  Farm-s ty le  whi te  or  brown,  sourdough(+R3) ,  rye  sourdough(+R5)
Side  opt ion  o f  f r i e s  or  sa lad

Hot dog
Hot dog & fr ies
Standard fr ies
Side  sa lad

R26
R55
R40
R37

Large  fr ies
Chicken nuggets
Chicken nuggets  & fr ies

R62
R46
R76
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L I G H T  M E A L S

White  /  Brown bread
Sourdough bread
Rye sourdough bread
Sausage  /  Ham /  Vienna /  Bacon
Egg /  Tomato

R9,50
R12
R14
R20
R8,50

Avo /  Guacamole
Cheese  /  Feta  /  Cottage  cheese
Basi l  Pesto  /  Olives
Milk  subst itute  (Almond)

R27
R17
R18
R17
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E X T R A S
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two scrambled  eggs  s erved  wi th  one  s l i c e  o f  toas t

Must  accompany ex i s t ing  meal s :  Breakfas t s ,  Toast i e s ,  L ight  meal s ,  Lunches ,  Sa lads ,  Wraps .



Ice  cream & choc sauce
Mini  Datebal l s
Carrot  Cake /  Baked Cheese  Cake
Plain Scone with Cream
Scone with Cream and Cheese
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P la in  Croissant
Croissant  with cheese
Chocolate  croissant
Jumbo Muff in

R42
R54
R44
R32

R34
R11 ,50  each

R65
R50
R60

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D E L I G H T S

R105

R88

R130

R65 /  R75

R88

R108

R72

R95

R105

R118

R150

Hot Chocolate  /  Milo  ( sml/ lrg)
Babyccino
Mixed Berry  Smoothie
Apple  & Cinnamon Smoothie
Tropical  Smoothie
Coffee  Milkshake (sml/ lrg)
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O T H E R  D R I N K S

Milkshakes  ( sml/ lrg)
Iced Coffee
Sodas  /  Liquifruit  /  Lipton
Juice  /  Juicebox
Applet iser  /  Grapetiser
Sti l l  /  Sparkl ing water  (500ml)

R35/R46
R13
R63
R57
R71

R46/R57
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R40/R52
R37
R28

R27/R16
R33
R17

Five  Roses  /  Rooibos
Green /  Peppermint  /  Ear l  Grey

R29
R33

Chai  Latte
Red Latte

R41
R40

Americano (sng/dbl)
Large  Americano (sng/dbl)
Cappuccino (sng/dbl)
Large  Cappuccino (sng/dbl)
Espresso  (sng/dbl)
Latte

R30/R37
R36/R39
R35/R41
R38/R44
R30/R41
      R38

Flat  White  ( sng/dbl)
Mocha
Fi lter  Coffee
Fi l ter  Coffee  (2  cups)
Dirty  Chai

C O F F E E  &  T E A Decaf  +  R4
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R35/R41
R46
R26
R41
R48
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Vegetarian Wrap

Lasagne

Soup:  Butternut/Chicken & Veg

Chicken & Mushroom Quiche

Smoked Chicken Salad

Mixed Salad

Butternut  & Beetroot  Salad

Reach Burger

Cheese  Burger

Guacamole  Burger

cream cheese ,  sweet  ch i l l i  sauce ,  rocket ,  l e t tuce ,  tomato ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  cheddar ,  b lack  beans  & guacamole  s erved  in  a
toas ted  tor t i l la  wrap

bee f  la sagne  s erved  wi th  a  s ide  sa lad

soup  served  wi th  a  s l i c e  o f  toas t  & butter

quiche  s erved  wi th  your  s ide  opt ion  o f  f r i e s  or  sa lad  

smoked  ch icken ,  bacon ,  f e ta ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  tomato ,  cucumber ,  greens .  Greek  sa lad  dres s ing  s erved  on  the  s ide

f e ta ,  o l ive s ,  cucumber ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  tomato ,  greens .  Greek  sa lad  dres s ing  s erved  on  the  s ide

bee troot ,  roas ted  but ternut ,  f e ta ,  sundr ied  tomato ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  poppy & se same seeds .  Greek  sa lad  dres s ing  s erved  on
the  s ide

Your  cho ice  o f  a  crumbed ch icken  pat ty  or  Reach  Cafe  rec ipe  bee f  pat ty ,  chee se ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  l e t tuce  & mayo on  a
toas ted  bun .  Served  wi th  a  s ide  o f  your  cho ice :  f r i e s  or  sa lad

Your  cho ice  o f  a  crumbed ch icken  pat ty  or  Reach  Cafe  rec ipe  bee f  pat ty ,  chee se ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  guacamole ,  bacon ,
l e t tuce  & mayo on  a  toas ted  bun .  Served  wi th  a  s ide  o f  your  cho ice :  f r i e s  or  sa lad

L U N C H  /  S A L A D S  /  W R A P S

f e ta ,  cherry  tomato ,  baby sp inach ,  s l i c ed  avo  & ch icken  with  our  home-made  s t i cky  sauce  s erved  in  a  toas ted  tor t i l la  wrap
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Your  cho ice  o f  a  crumbed ch icken  pat ty  or  Reach  Cafe  rec ipe  bee f  pat ty ,  caramel i zed  onion ,  l e t tuce  & mayo on  a  toas ted
bun .  Served  wi th  a  s ide  o f  your  cho ice :  f r i e s  or  sa lad
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