

REACH CAFE MENU

BREAKFASTS *Bread options: Farm-style white or brown, sourdough(+R3), rye sourdough(+R5)*

Reach.....	R55
<i>one egg, one rasher of back bacon, grilled tomato, one slice of toast served with butter & jam</i>	
Be Strong.....	R105
<i>two eggs, two rashers of back bacon, pork sausage, two potato rostitis, grilled tomato, two slices of toast served with butter & jam</i>	
Sunshine.....	R75
<i>4 egg omelette with cheese. Served with grilled cherry tomato & one slice of toast on the side</i>	
Manna.....	R110
<i>guacamole, cottage cheese & poached egg served on two slices of toast. Served with balsamic glaze and grilled cherry tomatoes on the side</i>	
Heavenly Toast.....	R90
<i>guacamole served on two slices of toast. Served with basil pesto and grilled cherry tomatoes on the side</i>	
Breakfast Bun.....	R58
<i>slice of cheese, two rashers of back bacon & one egg served on a toasted brioche roll</i>	
Breakfast Croissant.....	R82
<i>two rashers of back bacon and three scrambled eggs served on a toasted croissant</i>	
Muesli & Yogurt.....	R65
<i>Muesli served with plain yogurt. Honey and cinnamon served on the side</i>	
Avo & Toast.....	R43
<i>sliced avo served with one slice of toast</i>	
Scrambled Egg & Toast.....	R35
<i>two scrambled eggs served with one slice of toast</i>	

TOASTIES *Bread options: Farm-style white or brown, sourdough(+R3), rye sourdough(+R5)* *Side option of fries or salad*

Cheese.....	R65	Egg & bacon.....	R82
Cheese & tomato.....	R74	Egg, bacon & cheese.....	R90
Ham & cheese.....	R80	Chicken mayo.....	R94
Ham, cheese & tomato.....	R88		

LIGHT MEALS

Hot dog.....	R26	Large fries.....	R62
Hot dog & fries.....	R55	Chicken nuggets.....	R46
Standard fries.....	R40	Chicken nuggets & fries.....	R76
Side salad.....	R37		

EXTRAS *Must accompany existing meals: Breakfasts, Toasties, Light meals, Lunches, Salads, Wraps.*

White / Brown bread.....	R9,50	Avo / Guacamole.....	R27
Sourdough bread.....	R12	Cheese / Feta / Cottage cheese ...	R17
Rye sourdough bread.....	R14	Basil Pesto / Olives.....	R18
Sausage / Ham / Vienna / Bacon.....	R20	Milk substitute (Almond).....	R17
Egg / Tomato.....	R8,50		

We aim to provide a friendly and caring place for people to connect in a beautiful and relaxed environment, with excellent service, coffee, and food.

LUNCH / SALADS / WRAPS

Sticky Chicken Wrap <i>feta, cherry tomato, baby spinach, sliced avo & chicken with our home-made sticky sauce served in a toasted tortilla wrap</i>	R105
Vegetarian Wrap <i>cream cheese, sweet chilli sauce, rocket, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, cheddar, black beans & guacamole served in a toasted tortilla wrap</i>	R88
Lasagne <i>beef lasagne served with a side salad</i>	R130
Soup: Butternut/Chicken & Veg <i>soup served with a slice of toast & butter</i>	R65 / R75
Chicken & Mushroom Quiche <i>quiche served with your side option of fries or salad</i>	R88
Smoked Chicken Salad <i>smoked chicken, bacon, feta, caramelized onion, tomato, cucumber, greens. Greek salad dressing served on the side</i>	R108
Mixed Salad <i>feta, olives, cucumber, caramelized onion, tomato, greens. Greek salad dressing served on the side</i>	R72
Butternut & Beetroot Salad <i>beetroot, roasted butternut, feta, sundried tomato, caramelized onion, poppy & sesame seeds. Greek salad dressing served on the side</i>	R95
Reach Burger <i>Your choice of a crumbed chicken patty or Reach Cafe recipe beef patty, caramelized onion, lettuce & mayo on a toasted bun. Served with a side of your choice: fries or salad</i>	R105
Cheese Burger <i>Your choice of a crumbed chicken patty or Reach Cafe recipe beef patty, cheese, caramelized onion, lettuce & mayo on a toasted bun. Served with a side of your choice: fries or salad</i>	R118
Guacamole Burger <i>Your choice of a crumbed chicken patty or Reach Cafe recipe beef patty, cheese, caramelized onion, guacamole, bacon, lettuce & mayo on a toasted bun. Served with a side of your choice: fries or salad</i>	R150

DELIGHTS

Ice cream & choc sauce	R34	Plain Croissant	R42
Mini Dateballs	R11,50 each	Croissant with cheese	R54
Carrot Cake / Baked Cheese Cake	R65	Chocolate croissant	R44
Plain Scone with Cream	R50	Jumbo Muffin	R32
Scone with Cream and Cheese	R60		

COFFEE & TEA Decaf + R4

Americano (sng/dbl)	R30/R37	Flat White (sng/dbl)	R35/R41
Large Americano (sng/dbl)	R36/R39	Mocha	R46
Cappuccino (sng/dbl)	R35/R41	Filter Coffee	R26
Large Cappuccino (sng/dbl)	R38/R44	Filter Coffee (2 cups)	R41
Espresso (sng/dbl)	R30/R41	Dirty Chai	R48
Latte	R38		
Five Roses / Rooibos	R29	Chai Latte	R41
Green / Peppermint / Earl Grey	R33	Red Latte	R40

OTHER DRINKS

Hot Chocolate / Milo (sml/lrg)	R35/R46	Milkshakes (sml/lrg)	R40/R52
Babyccino	R13	Iced Coffee	R37
Mixed Berry Smoothie	R63	Sodas / Liquifruit / Lipton	R28
Apple & Cinnamon Smoothie	R57	Juice / Juicebox	R27/R16
Tropical Smoothie	R71	Appletiser / Grapetiser	R33
Coffee Milkshake (sml/lrg)	R46/R57	Still / Sparkling water (500ml)	R17